FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE (aor)

BLANCS

Laurent Perrier
Ruinart

Louis Roederer
Taittinger
Taittinger
Charles Heidsieck
Esterlin

ROSES

Laurent Perrier
Ruinart
Taittinger

GRANDES CUVEES

Taittinger
Laurent Perrier
Laurent Perrier
Laurent Perrier
Laurent Perrier
Louis Roederer
Louis Roderer
Tarlant
Delamotte
Esterlin

Brut

Brut
Collection 244
Brut

Prestige Brut
Brut Réserve
Brut Eclat

Brut Rosé
Brut Rosé
Prestige Rosé

Comte de Champagne 2013
Grand Siecle

Blanc de Blancs

Ultra Brut

Brut Millésimé 2008

Blanc de Blancs 2015
Cristal 2008

Bam

Blanc de Blancs

Cléo 2012 Blanc de Blancs

BEAUMES-DE-VENISE ET CREMANTS

Domaine Bernardins AOC Muscat de Beaumes de Venise

Domaine Marey

CHAMPAGNES

AQOC Crémant de Bourgogne

37,5cl

98
145
110

48
100
119

90

155
195
130

340
295
195
140
180
198
360
149
130
175

80
60



2015

2019
2021

2014

2016

FRANCE

ALSACE

Trimbach Muscat

VALLEE DE LA LOIRE

Serge Laloue 1166

Serge Laloue Silex

BORDEAUX

André Lurton Chéateau Couhins-Lurton
André Lurton Chéateau Couhins-Lurton

VINS BLANCS

AOC Alsace

AOC Sancerre
AOC Sancerre

AOC Pessac-Léognan
Grand Cru classé de Graves

AOC Pessac-Léognan
Grand Cru classé de Graves

38

95
64

115

130



2017
2020
2019
2020
2020

2021

2019

2018
2021

2018
2019
2018
2019
2020
2020

2019
2011
2016
2017
2011
2018
2019
2016
2016
2019
2020
2017
2019

2018
2020

2020

FRANCE

BOURGOGNE

Antoine Jobard
Tollot Beaut
Joseph Collin
Bachelt-Monnot
Francois Mikulski

Francois Carillon
Francois Carillon

Louis Jadot
Joseph Drouhin

Antoine Jobard
Armand Heitz
Comte Lafon
Joseph Drouhin
Ballot Millot
Ballot Millot

Frangois Mikulski
Louis Jadot

Louis Jadot

Louis Jadot
Jacques Prieur
Frangois Mikulski
Frangois Mikulski
Antoine Jobard
Antoine Jobard
Armand Heitz
Ballot Millot
Frangois Mikulski
Frangois Mikulski

Comte Lafon
Ballot Millot

Joseph Douhin

VINS BLANCS

La Combe

Cote d'Or

Combe Bazin

Fourchaume
Réserve de Vaudon

La Barre
Désirée

Les Criots

La goutte d'or
Les Perriéres
Les Charmes
Genevriéres
Santenots
Les Charmes
Les Charmes
Genevriéres
Blagny

Les Perriéres
Perrieres
Poruzots
Poruzots

Meursault Bouchéres
Meursault Boucheéres

Clos des Mouches

AOP Bourgogne
AOC Bourgogne
AOC Bourgogne
AOC Bourgogne
AOC Bourgogne

AOC Bourgogne Aligoté

AOC Saint Roman

AOC Chablis 1er Cru
AOC Chablis

AOP Meursault
AOP Meursault
AOC Meursault
AOC Meursault
AOC Meursault
AOC Meursault

AOP Meursault ler Cru
AOC Meursault ler Cru
AOC Meursault ler Cru
AOC Meursault ler Cru
AOC Meursault ler Cru
AOC Meursault 1er Cru
AOC Meursault ler Cru
AOP Meursault 1er Cru
AOC Meursault ler Cru
AOP Meursault 1ler Cru
AOC Meursault ler Cru
AOC Meursault 1er Cru
AOC Meursault ler Cru

AOC Meursault ler Cru
AOC Meursault 1er Cru

AOC Beaune ler Cru

88
80
105
80
90

60

70

97
88

155
165
247
137
144
160

256
158
199
199
190
225
255
248
245
320
285
295
285

437
245

480



2019

2020
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2018
2020
2020
2018
2014
2017
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2015

FRANCE

BOURGOGNE

Joseph Colin

Bachelet-Monnot
Francois Carillon
Francois Carillon
Louis Jadot
Louis Jadot
Louis Jadot
Francois Carillon
Francois Carillon
Francois Carillon
Joseph Collin
Joseph Collin

V. et F. Jouard
V. etF. Jouard
V. et F. Jouard
V. etF. Jouard
Louis Jadot
Francois Carillon
Armand Heitz
Armand Heitz
Armand Heitz
V. etF.Jouard
Francois Carillon
Louis Jadot

VINS BLANCS

Le Trézin

Les Folatieres
Les Combettes
Les Perrieres
La Garenne
Les Folatieres
Les Combettes
Les Combettes
Les Perrieres
Les Folatieres
La Garenne

La Garenne

Vieilles Vignes
Les Champs gains
Les Chaumées
Les Chenevottes
Les Chenevottes
Les Macherelles
La Maltroie
Morgeot

Téte de Clos

Les Fairendes
Les Macherelles
Morgeot

AOC Puligny-Montrachet

AOC Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru
AOC Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru
AOC Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru
AOC Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru
AOC Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru
AOC Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru
AOC Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru
AOC Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru
AOC Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru
AOC Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru
AOC Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru

AOC Chassagne-Montrachet

AOC Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru
AOC Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru
AOC Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru
AOC Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru
AOC Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru
AOP Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru
AOP Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru
AOP Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru
AOC Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru
AOC Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru
AOC Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru

130

290
390
390
198
198
259
260
260
230
225
225

120
155
165
140
181
168
195
198
220
180
210
198



2020

2017
2020

2020

2018
2019

2018

2020
2019
2018
2018
2019
2020
2018

2018

2020

FRANCE

BOURGOGNE

Bachelet-Monnot

V. et F. Jouard
Bachelt-Monnot

Ballot Millot

Rémi Poisot
Rémi Poisot

Francois Carillon

Bachelet-Monnot
Francgois Carillon
Joseph Colin
Joseph Colin
Joseph Colin
Joseph Colin
Joseph Colin

Pierre Guillemot

Bachelet-monnot

VINS BLANCS

La Fuissiere ler Cru

En Remily

Les Murgers dents de chien
Sur le sentier du clou

Clos du Meix

Clos du Meix

En Remilly

Sous Roche Dumay

Dessus les Gollardes

Santenay

AOC Maranges ler Cru

AOC Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru
AOC Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru

AOC Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru

AOC Pernand-Vergelesses
AOC Pernand-Vergelesses

AOC Saint-Aubin

AOC Saint-Aubin ler Cru
AOC Saint-Aubin ler Cru
AOC Saint-Aubin ler Cru
AOC Saint-Aubin ler Cru
AOC Saint-Aubin ler Cru
AOC Saint-Aubin ler Cru
AOC Saint-Aubin ler Cru

AOC Savigny Lés Beaune

AOC Santenay

98

420
870

1020

98
95

85

135
155
120
120
120
120
120

69

98



2019

2021

2017

2021
2007
2010
2023

2010
2011
2012
2021

FRANCE

VALLEE DU RHONE SEPTENTRIONALE

Yves Cuilleron

Francgois Villard

Michel Chapoutier

Fruits d'Avilleran

Chante Alouette

VALLEE DU RHONE MERIDIONALE

Michel Chapoutier
Emmanuel Reynaud
Emmanuel Reynaud
Saint Amant

Emmanuel Reynaud
Emmanuel Reynaud
Emmanuel Reynaud
Famille Brunier

VINS BLANCS

Belleruche

Chateau de Fonsalette
Chateau de Fonsalette
La Tabardonne

Rayas
Rayas
Rayas
Vieux Télégraphe

AOC Marsanne

AOC Saint-Joseph

AOC Hermitage

AOC Cote du Rhone
AOC Cote du Rhone
AOC Cote du Rhone
AOC Cote du Rhéne Villages

AOC Chateauneuf-du-Pape
AOC Chateauneuf-du-Pape
AOC Chateauneuf-du-Pape
AOC Chateauneuf-du-Pape

36

63

180

38
290
270

49

750
760
720
158



2021
2012
2014

2018
2019
2021

2017
2020
2021
2023
2021
2020

2021
2022
2019
2018
2021
2022

2022
2020

FRANCE

LANGUEDOC - ROUSSILLON

Clos Marie

Basile Saint-Germain
Basile Saint-Germain

Domaine Gauby
Domaine Gauby
Domaine Gauby

LA PROVENCE

Domaine Hauvette
Eloi Diirrbach

Domaine Fontchéne
Domaine Fontchéne

Mas de la Dame
J-A Charial

La Verrerie
La Verrerie
Font des Peres
Famille Garcia

Domaine Chéne Bleu
Domaine du Paternel

37,5cl

Louis Jadot
Louis Jadot

VINS BLANCS

Manon
Aurel
Aurel

Vieilles Vignes
Vieilles Vignes
Calcinaires

Dolia
Trevallon
Aupiho

Les Antiques
Coin Caché
Invitation

Les Hautes Collines
Grand Deffan
Blanc

Domaine E. Pétre
Astralabe

Blanc de Blancs

Fourchaume

Domaine du Bouchet

AOC Coteaux du Languedoc

AOC Languedoc
AOC Languedoc

IGP Cotes Catalanes
IGP Cotes Catalanes
IGP Cotes Catalanes

IGP des Alpilles
IGP des Alpilles
IGP des Alpilles
IGP des Alpilles

AOP Baux de Provence
AOP Baux de Provence

AOC Luberon  50cl
AOC Luberon

AOC Bandol

IGP fle de Beauté
AOC Ventoux

AOC Cassis

AOC Chablis 1er Cru
AOC Macon-Lugny

59
162
162

105
105
79

108
255
78
52
68
48

43
98
69
44
52
58

45
28



2017
2019
2021
2020
2020
2020

2018

2019
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018

2020
2020
2020

2018
2014
2016
2017
2018
2017
2018
2018
2019
2021

2018
2020

2018
2021

FRANCE

BOURGOGNE

Perrot Minot
Arnoux Lachaux
Francois Carillon
Ballot Millot
Ballot Millot
Bachelet-Monnot

Chateau des Jacques

Armand Heitz
Tollot Beaut
Joseph Drouhin
Domaine des Croix
Domaine des Croix
Domaine des Croix
Domaine des Croix
Domaine des Croix

Bachelet-monnot
Bachelet-monnot
Bachelet-monnot

Domaine des Croix
Tollot Beaut
Tollot Beaut
Tollot Beaut
Tollot Beaut
Rémi Poisot
Rémi Poisot
Capitain Gagnerot
Capitain Gagnerot
Domaine des Croix

Tollot Beaut
Domaine Marey

Capitain Gagnerot
Rémi Poisot

VINS ROUGE

La Gouzotte
Pinot Fin

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Passe tout Grains
Bourgogne Rouge

Clos du Grand Carquelin

Les Boucherottes
Clos du Roi
Gréves

Les Peuillets

Les Tuvilains

Les Cents Vignes
Les Bressandes

Vielles Vignes
La Fuissiere
La Boutiere

Les Greéves

Bressandes
Bressandes
Les Maréchaudes
Les Maréchaudes
Les Gréves

Les Bruyeéres

Les Moutottes

AOC Bourgogne
AOC Bourgogne
AOC Bourgogne
AOC Bourgogne
AOC Bourgogne Passetoutgrains
AOC Bourgogne

AOC Moulin a Vents

AOC Beaune ler Cru
AOC Beaune ler Cru
AOC Beaune ler Cru
AOC Beaune ler Cru
AOC Savigny lés Beaune ler Cru
AOC Beaune 1ler Cru
AOC Beaune ler Cru
AOC Beaune 1er Cru

AOC Marange
AOC Marange ler Cru
AOC Marange 1er Cru

AOC Corton Grand Cru
AOC Corton Grand Cru
AOC Corton Grand Cru
AOC Corton Grand Cru
AOC Corton Grand Cru
AOC Corton Bressandes Grand Cru
AOC Corton Bressandes Grand Cru
AOC Corton Grand Cru
AOC Corton Grand Cru
AOC Corton Grand Cru

AOC Aloxe Corton
AOC Aloxe Corton

AOC Aloxe Corton lercru
AOC Aloxe Corton ler cru

98
240
60
85
50
92

45

144
187
188
96
98
120
105
124

72
86
86

210
198
198
198
292
225
225
195
198
380

142
60

138
145



2012
2017
2019

2007

2019
2020

2018
2019
2018

2018
2019
2020

2003
2011
2012
2019

2018
2019
2019

2017

2018
2010
2016
2010
2018
2019
2018
2018

2020

2019

FRANCE

BOURGOGNE

Louis Jadot
Perrot-Minot
Arnoux Lachaux

Christian Confuron

Tollot Beaut
Tollot Beaut

Lignier-Michelot
Lignier-Michelot
Lignier-Michelot

Arnoux Lachaux
Arnoux Lachaux
Jospeh Drouhin

Louis Jadot
Louis Jadot
Michel Gros
Amélie Berthaut

Joseph Drouhin
Arnoux Lachaux
Arnoux Lachaux

Rémi Poisot

Marquis d'Angerville
Marquis d'Angerville
Marquis d'Angerville
Domaine Gaunoux
Frangois Mikulski
Armand Heitz
Hubert Verdereau
Comte Lafon

Joseph Drouhin

Armand Heitz

VINS ROUGE

Les Boudots
Richemone Ultra

Tollot
Tollot

Cuvée Jules
Cuvée Jules
Vielles Vignes

Les Malconsorts
Les Beaux Monts
Clos des Reas

Les Petits Monts

Les Hautes Maizieres
Le Romanée-St-Vivant

Taillepieds
Taillepieds
Taillepieds

Clos des Chénes
Santenots du milieu
Santenots du milieu
Village

Santenots du Milieu

Clos des Mouches

Domaine

AOC Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru
AOC Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru
AOC Nuits-Saint-Georges

AOC Bones Mares Grand Cru

AOC Chorey les Beaunes
AOC Chorey les Beaunes

AOC Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru
AOC Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru
AOC Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru

AOC Chambolle-Musigny Villages
AOC Chambolle-Musigny Villages
AOC Chambolle-Musigny

AOC Vosne-Romanée ler Cru
AOC Vosne-Romanée ler Cru
AOC Vosne-Romanée ler Cru
AOC Vosne-Romanée ler Cru

AOC Vosne-Romanée
AOC Vosne-Romanée
AOC Vosne-Romanée

AOC Romanée Saint-Vivant

AOC Volnay ler Cru

AOC Volnay ler 1,5L
AOC Volnay ler 1,5L
AOC Volnay ler Cru

AOC Volnay-Santenots ler Cru
AOC Volnay-Santenots ler Cru
AOC Volnay

AOC Volnay ler Cru

AOC Beaune ler Cru

AOC Mercurey

188
650
350

250

95
98

265
280
240

350
350
170

320
290
250
198

175
350
380

738

235
459
380
198
188
195
135
330

307

75

10



2009

2008
2017

2017

2019
2019
2018

2018

2013
2019
2019
2020

2020
2019
2017
2019
2019
2019

2017
2018

2018

2020

2017
2019

2017
2017

FRANCE

BOURGOGNE

Louis Jadot

Louis Jadot
Perrot Minot

Perrot Minot
Lignier-Michelot
Amélie Berthaut

Domaine Marey

Amélie Berthaut

Charmes

Mazoyeéres

Cuvée Bertin

Les Cazetiers

Chateau de Pommard Simone

Armand Heitz
Francois Mikulski
Frangois Mikulski

Ballot Millot

Lignier-Michelot
Amelie-Berthaut
Amelie-Berthaut
Amelie-Berthaut

Amelie-Berthaut

Lignier-Michelot
Lignier-Michelot

Capitain Gagnerot

Rémi Poisot

Perrot Minot
Lignier-Michelot

Lignier-Michelot
Lignier-Michelot

VINS ROUGE

Village

Pezerolles

Les Arvelets
Les Clos

En Combe Roy
Les Arvelets
Les Crais

Le Bois Roussot

En Caradeux

En la Rue de Vergy
En la Rue de Vergy

Aux Charmes
Les Faconnieres

AOC Clos Vougeot Grand Cru

AOC Chambertin Grand Cru
AOC Charmes-Chambertin
Grand Cru

AOC Mazoyeres-Chambertin
Grand Cru

AOC Gevrey Chambertin
AOC Gevrey Chambertin
AOC Gevrey Chambertin

AOC Gevrey Chambertin 1er Cru

AOC Pommard
AOC Pommard
AOC Pommard
AOC Pommard

AOC Pommard ler Cru
AOC Fixin 1er Cru
AOC Fixin l1er Cru
AOC Fixin 1er Cru
AOC Fixin l1er Cru

AOC Fixin 1er Cru

AOC Clos-de-la-Roche Grand Cru
AOC Clos-de-la-Roche Grand Cru

AOC Ladoix lercru

AOC Pernand Vergelesses ler Cru

AOC Morey-Saint-Denis
AOC Morey-Saint-Denis

AOC Morey-Saint-Denis ler Cru
AOC Morey-Saint-Denis ler Cru

295

385
750

750
123
120
75
165
445
115
178
178
190
155
96
113
154
96

465
465

89

130

325
130

225
225

11



2012

2004
2007
2017

2015

2015

2003
2014
2015
2016

2013
2014

2020

FRANCE

BORDEAUX

André Lurton

Chéateau Dauzac
Chéateau Palmer
Chéateau Dauzac

André Lurton
André Lurton

Chateau Cheval Blanc
Chateau Angelus
Chateau Angelus
Chateau Cheval Blanc

André Lurton
André Lurton

Alain Moueix

VINS ROUGE

Chéateau Couhins-Lurton

3e Grand Cru Classé

Chéateau Bonnet

Chateau Rochemorin

ler Grand Cru Classé A
ler Grand Cru Classé A
ler Grand Cru Classé A
ler Grand Cru Classé A

Chéateau Barbe Blanche
Chéateau Barbe Blanche

Chateau Mazeyres

AOC Pessac Léognan

AOC Margaux
AOC Margaux
AOC Margaux

AOC Bordeaux

AOC Pessac-Léognan

AOC Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
AOC Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
AOC Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
AOC Saint-Emilion Grand Cru

AOC Lussac-Saint-Emilion
AOC Lussac-Saint-Emilion

AOC Pomerol

110

160
800
145

48

68

1795
1100
1240
2250

58
58

137

12



2021

2021

2012

2017

2010

2003

2006

2009

2010

2011

2012

2019

2019

FRANCE

VALLEE DU RHONE MERIDIONALE

Michel Chapoutier

Saint Amant

Emmanuel Reynaud

Emmanuel Reynaud

Emmanuel Reynaud

Emmanuel Reynaud

Emmanuel Reynaud

Emmanuel Reynaud

Emmanuel Reynaud

Emmanuel Reynaud

Emmanuel Reynaud

Domaine Mordorée

Saint Amant

VINS ROUGE

Belleruche

Clapas

Chéateau de Fonsalette

Chéateau des Tours

Pignan

Chateau Rayas

Chateau Rayas

Chateau Rayas

Chateau Rayas

Chateau Rayas

Chateau Rayas

La Dame Rousse

Grangeneuve

AOC Cote du Rhone

AOC Cote du Rhone

AOC Cote du Rhone

AOC Céte du Rhone

AOC Chateauneuf du pape

AOC Chateauneuf du pape

AOC Chateauneuf du pape

AOC Chateauneuf du pape

AOC Chateauneuf du pape

AOC Chateauneuf du pape

AOC Chateauneuf du pape

AOC Lirac

AOC Beaume de Venise

38

44

275

92

680

1050

900

970

990

980

920

49

58

13



2011
2020

2020
2019

2021
2019
2021
2020

FRANCE

VALLEE DU RHONE SEPTENTRIONALE

Yves Cuilleron
Yves Cuilleron

Fancois Villard
Yves Cuilleron

Yves Cuilleron

Francois Villard
Francois Villard
Francois Villard

VINS ROUGE

Les Vires
Les Cotes

Le Gallet Blanc
Madiniére

Pierres Seches
Poivre & Sol
Poivre & Sol
Mairlant

AOC Cornas
AOC Cornas

AOC Cote-Rotie
AOC Cote-Rotie

AOC Saint-Joseph
AOC Saint-Joseph
AOC Saint-Joseph
AOC Saint-Joseph

115
106

135
130

52
58
58
80

14



2001
2005
2011

2020
2020
2021
2020
2021

2014
2011
2019

2019
2019

2019
2021
2015

2017

2011

2009

2009

FRANCE

PROVENCE

Eloi Diirrbach
Eloi Diirrbach
Eloi Dirrbach

Mas de la Dame
Mas de la Dame
Mas de la Dame
Domaine Fontchéne
Domaine Fontchéne

Domaine Chéne Bleu
Domaine Chéne Bleu
Domaine Chéne Bleu

La Verrerie
La Verrerie

Font des Péres

Domaine Trevallon
Domaine Trevallon
Domaine Trevallon

La réserve du Mas
Vallon des Amants
Coin Caché
Aupiho

Les Antiques

Héloise
Abélard
Astralabe

Les Hautes Collines
Les Hautes Collines

Domaine du Gros Noré
Domaine du Gros Noré

Domaine du Gros Nor Cuvée Antoinette

Lauzieres

Equinoxe

Domaine Chéne Bleu Héloise

Chéateau de Pibarnon

VINS ROUGE

IGP des Alpilles
IGP des Alpilles
IGP des Alpilles

AOP les Baux de Provence
AOP les Baux de Provence
AOP les Baux de Provence
IGP des Alpilles
IGP des Alpilles

IGP Vaucluse
AOC Ventoux

AOC Ventoux

AOP Luberon
AOP Luberon  50cl

AOC Bandol
AOC Bandol

AOC Bandol

AOC Bandol

AOP les Baux de 3 L

IGP Vaucluse 3L

AOC Bandol 3L

275
265
245

36
48
68
82
53
168
168
65

49
43

75
69
87

98

120

550

650

15



2011

2018
2018

2020
2022

2021
2017

2021

2022
2022

FRANCE

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILON

Domaine la Garance Armiéres

Domaine Gauby Calcinaires
Domaine Gauby Vieilles Vignes
Clos Marie Olivette Amphore
Clos Marie Olivette Amphore

Cassagne et Vtailles Combarels de I'ombre
Cassagne et Vitailles Clas Mani

VALLEE DE LA LOIRE

Serge Laloue

37,5cl
Louis Jadot Couvent des Jacobins
Louis Jadot Cote de Beaune Village

VINS ROUGE

IGP Pays d'Hérault

IGP Cotes Catalanes
IGP Cotes Catalanes

AOC Pic-Saint-Loup
AOC Pic-Saint-Loup

AOC Terrasse du Larzac
AOC Terrasse du Larzac

AOC Sancerre

AOC Bourgogne
AOC Cote de Beaune Villages

53

94
96

74
74

48
105

58

34
41
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2022

2020

2022

2022

2022

2023

2019

2020

2021

2021

2015

FRANCE

VINS ROSES

Domaine Chéne Bleu
Font des Peres
Domaine Fontchéne
La Verrerie

Mas de la Dame

Gros Noré

SUISSE

Jean-Louis Mathieu
Jean-Louis Mathieu
Jean-Louis Mathieu
Jean-Louis Mathieu

Domaine Mathieu

Heida

Ermitage

Fendant

La Petite Arvine

Petite Arvine

VINS ROSES / BLANC ETRANGER

IGP Vaucluse

AOC Bandol

IGP des Alpilles

AOP Luberon

AOP les Baux de Provence

AOP Bandol

AOC Valais

AOC Valais

AOC Valais

AOC Valais

AOC Valais

60

45

39

39

31

49

84

98

45

84

65
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2018

2020

2007

2007

2011

2012

SUISSE

Jean-Louis-Mathieu

Jean-Louis-Mathieu

ITALIE

Braida
Braida
Brunello di Montal

Barolo

ROUGE ETRANGER

Syrah

Cornalin

Bricco dell'Uccellone

Bricco della Bigota

Antinori-Pian delle Vigne

Prunotto-Piemonte

AOC Valais

AOC Valais

DOCG Barbera d'Asti

DOCG Barbera d'Asti

DOCG Brunello di Montal

DOCG Barolo

84

84

120

200

160

120
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